VACATION CARE PROGRAM

October 2024
Yoorami OSHC 7-11 Cottage Street, Werrington, 2747

Monday 30 September Tuesday 1 October Wednesday 2 October Thursday 3 October Friday 4 October
EXCURSION IN SERVICE EVENT IN SERVICE EVENT CENTRE DAY CENTRE DAY
Taronga Zoo Donut Decorating Relay Races BYO Bike or Scooter Silent Disco

9:30am-3:30pm Decorate donuts with ready-made Choose the hottest hits to sing
Take own bag/lunch icing, rainbow sprinkles & 100's & and dance along to!
Travel by coach to Bradley’s Head 1000’s. Take them home in DK
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Monday 7 October Tuesday 8 October Wednesday 9 October Thursday 10 October Friday 11 October
PUBL IC HOLIDAY CENTRE DAY EXCURSION IN SERVICE EVENT CENTRE DAY
Water Wars Penrith Bowlo Disco Yoorami’s Got Talent
Bring a change of clothes and a Ipm-3pm 10am-12pm Show off your special skills!

towel — we're having a water fight! Enjoy a 2 Hour game of Lawn Bowls Musical games, dance-offs and limbo!
and a kids meal for Lunch!
Cnr Woodriff & Derby Street Penrith

Travel via Centre buses Mindfulness Drawings

Necklace and Bracelet o For World Mental Health Day
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7 Al Nintendo Switch Time Movie Afternoon
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CHILDREN'’S Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day.
SERVICES This is an Allergen Aware Service.
PENRITH Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844 pen rlth .Ci ty

CITY COUNCIL


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children
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